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MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

ISIN: DE0008430026

Overview
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Price
415.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

meJMWHMJ

Sy

WKN: 843002
450.00
-2.74% (-11.70)
400.00
DE0008430026
350.00
MUV2
Tradegate
EUR 300.00
Financial
Stock
250.00
56,306 EUR
GERMANY DAX
200.00
414.40 EUR (75) L50.00
415.50 EUR (292)

426.90 EUR
427.40 EUR
412.40 EUR
426.70 EUR
418.48655 EUR
31,355
13,121,645.80
1,137

53

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078237,38855378,160015572,154589552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008430026&ID_NOTATION=9386060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008430026&ID_NOTATION=9386060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1361cf0c9d3baaea9188c7c5b8f08f38a6e472cb8189d267c39aeccd69af60d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34b32361f69aa49f6&time=1712793212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa7a256ed2ae668899adb0950e612dbf171aac140417414707bc9531c0ad3c27&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a2ee1514e41d929d&time=1712793212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfdadc82d6738038a88bbac450dbc2ac32224b8753f1600defb42668d3b43e64&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ccb586494fe86380&time=1712793212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfd80ca8c6d37b5d9dcb43e35cfcc84b2335ce467167a6209fb645afcc71fda0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f9932f5c5a9979ab&time=1712793212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9e3608f2ef9ffac2b3f2773381b638399df3e4516849b8dafcf621d73ffa317&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bdc5e05a95f99fce9&time=1712793212&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
415.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN DE0008430026
Symbol MUV2
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 56,306 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 414.40 EUR (75)
Ask (Ask size) 415.50 EUR (292)
Open 426.90 EUR
High 427.40 EUR
Low 412.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 426.70 EUR
VWAP 418.48655 EUR
Volume (pcs) 31,355
Trading volume 13,121,645.80
Number of trades 1,137
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.24% +26.02% +56.88%
Perf (abs.) +42.00 +85.80  +150.65
Beta 0.37 0.56 0.84
Volatility 17.25 16.27 21.92

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:38
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59
04/09

Price

413.60 EUR

414.40 EUR

415.00 EUR

414.40 EUR

429.48 EUR (27,368
437.35 EUR (21,088
404.99 EUR (17,146
372.17 EUR (14,894
455.50 EUR (2024/03/20
374.40 EUR (2024/01/09
455.50 EUR (2024/03/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
318.80 EUR (2023/05/17)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
118.84 5,264
0.00 2
13.12 1,137
1.61 262
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20685

MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

BX Swiss

2023/
02/17

2023/
06/05

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2023/
12/19

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

17:35

11:03

21:13

17:30

16:27

18:36

21:10

15:48

18:03

17:44

19:32

17:20

21:52

18:00

328.00 EUR

255.6031 CHF

415.20 EUR

413.25 EUR

414.20 EUR

413.90 EUR

415.10 EUR

454.10 USD

378.10 EUR

41410 EUR

413.90 EUR

164,020.00 HUF

415.50 EUR

418.238 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.30

0.00

0.11

0.19

0.54

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.03

0.98

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28859973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28859973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1378071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544422

MUNCHENER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-GESELLSCHAFT AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Munich RE =

Contact Details

MUENCHENER RUECKVERSICHERUNGS-

GESELLSCHAFT AG

Kdniginstrasse 107 - 80802 Munchen

Telefon: +49-89-38-91-0

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@munichre.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim
Wenning
Achim Kassow
Christoph
Jurecka
Markus Riel®
Thomas Blunck
Alex Francois
Alexander Rappl
Clarisse Kopff
Daniel Cenzano
lke Kim

Linus Phoon
Ludwig Stiftl
Mari-Lizette
Malherbe
Michael Hauer
Michael Kerner
Nicholas
Gartside
Stefan Golling

Stefanie Gampe

Stephanie
Weiler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nikolaus von
Bomhard

Ann-Kristin
Achleitner

Anne Horstmann

Maximilian
Zimmerer

Ursula Gather
Andrea Maria

Maier

Angelika Judith
Herzog

Carinne Knoche-
Brouillon
Carsten Spohr
Clement Booth
Frank Fassin
Gabriele Miicke
Gerd A. Hausler
Karl-Heinz
Streibich
Manfred Rassy
Markus Wagner
Renata Jungo
Briingger
Stefan Kaindl

Stephan Eberl

Ulrich Plottke

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@munichre.com
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